Electrical and Electronic Wire & Cable • Enterprise Cabling & Security Solutions
Anixter Inc. World Headquarters • 2301 Patriot Boulevard, Glenview, IL 60026-8020 • 1.800.ANIXTER • 224.521.8000 • anixter.com
Anixter is a leading global supplier of communications and security products, electrical and electronic wire and cable, fasteners and other small components. We help our customers specify solutions and make informed purchasing
decisions around technology, applications and relevant standards. Throughout the world, we provide innovative supply chain management solutions to reduce our customers’ total cost of production and implementation.
Anixter does not manufacture the items described in this publication. Any applicable product warranties are provided by the manufacturers. To the fullest extent permitted by law, Anixter disclaims all warranties, either express or implied.
The information provided and any images shown are for descriptive purposes only. Anixter makes no warranty or representation, express or implied, about the accuracy or completeness of any information provided. Data and suggestions made in the publication
are not to be construed as recommendations to purchase or as authorizations to use any products in violation of any law or regulation. All products are sold subject to Anixter’s General Conditions of Sale.
Product Data Sheet | Anixter Catalog Page

overcurrent protection shall not exceed 15 A for 14 AWG, 20 A for 12 AWG and 30 A for 10 AWG. All part numbers require a color code designation. See Color Code
Chart in the Technical Information section. For Method 1, Table E-1 color code add -1 to Part No. (e.g. 2AX-1802-1).
Part No.
Conductor
Size AWG
No. of
Conductors
Insulation
Thickness (in.)
Overall Jacket
Thickness (in.)
Nom. O.D.
(in.)
Approx. Wt.
lb./1,000 ft. Amps/Conductor
2AX-1402 14 2 0.03 0.045 0.26 62 25
2AX-1403 14 3 0.03 0.045 0.405 93 25
2AX-1404 14 4 0.03 0.045 0.445 116 20
2AX-1405 14 5 0.03 0.045 0.485 144 20
2AX-1407 14 7 0.03 0.045 0.525 187 17
2AX-1409 14 9 0.03 0.06 0.645 238 17
2AX-1412 14 12 0.03 0.06 0.715 303 12
2AX-1415 14 15 0.03 0.06 0.77 366 12
2AX-1419 14 19 0.03 0.06 0.815 461 12
2AX-1425 14 25 0.03 0.08 1.01 615 11
2AX-1430 14 30 0.03 0.08 1.075 720 11
2AX-1437 14 37 0.03 0.08 1.13 888 10
2AX-1202 12 2 0.03 0.045 0.27 86 30
2AX-1203 12 3 0.03 0.045 0.445 125 30
2AX-1204 12 4 0.03 0.045 0.485 160 24
2AX-1205 12 5 0.03 0.06 0.535 194 24
2AX-1207 12 7 0.03 0.06 0.61 273 21
2AX-1209 12 9 0.03 0.06 0.71 323 21
2AX-1212 12 12 0.03 0.06 0.795 416 15
2AX-1215 12 15 0.03 0.08 0.86 506 15
2AX-1219 12 19 0.03 0.08 0.955 681 15
2AX-1225 12 25 0.03 0.08 1.115 847 13

are not to be construed as recommendations to purchase or as authorizations to use any products in violation of any law or regulation. All products are sold subject to Anixter’s General Conditions of Sale.
Product Data Sheet | Anixter Catalog Page
Part No.
Conductor
Size AWG
No. of
Conductors
Insulation
Thickness (in.)
Overall Jacket
Thickness (in.)
Nom. O.D.
(in.)
Approx. Wt.
lb./1,000 ft. Amps/Conductor
2AX-1237 12 37 0.03 0.08 1.14 1,241 10
2AX-1002 10 2 0.03 0.045 0.29 114 40
2AX-1003 10 3 0.03 0.045 0.495 173 40
2AX-1004 10 4 0.03 0.06 0.545 223 32
2AX-1005 10 5 0.03 0.06 0.63 287 32
2AX-1007 10 7 0.03 0.06 0.685 382 28
2AX-1009 10 9 0.03 0.06 0.8 457 28
2AX-1012 10 12 0.03 0.08 0.895 644 20